
 

       Exam Name   :  BITSAT-2022 
           Exam Pattern:  (MCQ) (SINGLE CHOICE CORRECT) 

Maths Physics Chemistry English 
Logical 

Reasoning Total 
40 30 30 10 20 130 

*If a candidate answers all the 130 questions (without skipping any question), the candidate will have an option of attempting 12 

(twelve) extra questions, if there is still time left. These extra questions will be from Physics, Chemistry, and Mathematics/Biology and 

Logical reasoning only; three questions from each of them. Further, once the candidate has opted for extra questions, he/she cannot 

go back for correction of any of the earlier answered 130 questions. (It’s not compulsory) 

       Language                  :   English  

         Exam Duration        :   3.00 Hrs. 

                      Important Dates (Tentative) 

   

  

Marking scheme  
    3 Mark For Each Correct Answer 
       Incorrect answer -1 Marks. 

Name of Activity Dates/Deadlines 
Start of BITSAT-2022 Application 14th March 2022 (Monday) 
Deadline to apply online for BITSAT-2022 for Session-I or Both 
the sessions 21st May 2022 (Saturday) 
Revision/editing (online) in the application form by candidates 17th (Tuesday) to 23rd May (Monday), 2022 
Test center allotment and announcement to candidates 26th May 2022 (Thursday) 
Candidates to reserve Test date and slot $ 28th May (Saturday) to 1st June (Wednesday), 2022 

BITSAT-2022 Online Test Session-I* 20th June (Monday) to 26th June (Sunday), 2022 
The application window to apply for BITSAT-2022 Session-II 23rd June (Thursday) to 7th July (Thursday), 2022 
Test center allotment and announcement to candidates 9th  July (Saturday), 2022 

Candidates to reserve Test date and slot  11th July (Monday) to 16th July (Saturday), 2022 

Candidates to download the Hall tickets with instructions 18th July (Monday) till the exam date 

BITSAT-2022 Online Test Session-II* 22nd July (Friday) to 26th July (Tuesday), 202 

Apply for admission with 12th marks and Preferences 22nd June (Wednesday) to 5th August (Friday, 2022) 

Editing of Preferences Application form 1st August (Monday) to 5th August (Friday), 2022 

Admit list and Waitlist announcement after Iteration I. 8th  August (Monday), 2022 

Results  To be Announced  


